
LOT 9 UNIT 1 NEW HOPE ESTATES S/

842-544, 914-2415, DC 949-957, 9

BARLOW ANDREW
PO BOX 130035
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35213

31-5S-17-09465-109

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

31517.020 1.00/

03/24/2022 MLU

09/18/2017 DF 1.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

85,683
7,600
15,000

108,283
59,068
49,215

HX HB 25,000
24,215

108,283
0

108,283

0949/0958 3/20/2002 WD Q I 58,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD MANLEY & LANIE

ANDREW BARLOW

0914/2415 11/27/2000 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD MANLEY

RONALD MANLEY & LAN

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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12930 M H 125 08/14/1997

12884 GARAGE 50 08/12/1997

2003HX Base Yr

9222 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,455 113.9000 107.07 155,787 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 65,013

UGR 576 45 259 15,252

UOP 80 25 20 1,178

UOP 288 25 72 4,240

2,048 1,455 85,683

BAS= W46 UOP= W12 S24 E12 N24$ S24 E20 UOP= S8 E10 N8 W10$
E26 N24$ PTR=  N30 UGR= N24 W24 S24 E24$ S30$.

BAS

46

24

20
26

24UOP

12

24

12

24

UOP8

10

8

10

UGR 24

24

24

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 600

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


